

Dive In for the Future Campaign

Pledge Form

Name			
Addres	SS		
Phone	(Preferred)	(Cell)	
Email_			
	In for Our Community and support the REC, I/We p Illinois, Inc. (The REC):	ledge to The Youth And C	ommunity Recreation Center of East
\$	to be paid over a period of	years. (No mor	e than 3 years, please)
	First payment will be made in (month) of (year) (Please make checks payable to The Youth And Community Recreation Center of East Central Illinois, Inc. (The REC)		
	Please send pledge reminders: (Check one)AnnuallyQuarterlyMonthly		
□ I/We plan to make the following planned/deferred gift:			
Please	indicate how you wish your name(s) to app	bear when recognized a	as a donor:
	I/We wish to remain anonymous		
Signature		Date	
	Please call The REC Executive Director	r at 217-466-9622 for	additional information
	Contributions to The Youth And Community are tax deduc	Recreation Center of East ctible as allowable by law.	Central Illinois, Inc. (The REC)

October 2022 R=